se.com
Catalog 2025
Arc Flash Mitigation devices
PowerLogic™
A1 and A3
Legal
Information The information provided in this Catalog contains description

Ordering
24  |  PowerLogic™ A1 and A3 Catalog
Order codes
PowerLogic™ Arc Devices
Commercial Reference Product Name Description
REL52900 A125 A125 4 point sensors 2 control arc device
REL52920 A3 F6P A3 F6P 3 point sensors 4 control arc device
REL52921 A3 F12P A3 F12P 12 point 2 control sensors arc device
REL52930 A3 S6P  A3 S6P 6 point sensors 1 control Arc extension device
REL52931 A3 S12P A3 S12P 12 point sensors Arc extension device
Accessories and sensors
Commercial Reference Product Name Description
REL52902 A3S Flush Mounting Frame A3S Front Mounting Frame Small size
REL52903 A3F and A125 Mounting Frame A3S and A125 Front Mounting Frame Large size
REL52960 A3 Config Arc EM  A3 Configuration Arc EM cable to RJ45
REL52961 A3 Arc EM cable 1 m (3.28 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 1 m (3.28 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52962 A3 Arc EM cable 2 m (6.56 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 2 m (6.56 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52963 A3 Arc EM cable 3 m (9.85 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 3 m (9.85 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52964 A3 Arc EM cable 5 m (16.41 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 5 m (16.41 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52965 A3 Arc EM cable 10 m (32.81 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 10 m (32.81 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52966 A3 Arc EM cable 15 m (49.21 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 15 m (49.21 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52967 A3 Arc EM cable 20 m (65.61 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 20 m (65.61 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52968 A3 Arc EM cable 25 m (82.02 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 25 m (82.02 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52969 A3 Arc EM cable 30 m (98.42 ft) A3 Arc EM cable 30 m (98.42 ft) Comm and ix Industrial® ports
REL52804 VA1DA-6 Arc sensor, 6 m
REL52801 VA1DA-20 Arc sensor, 20 m
REL52806 VA1DA-6S Arc sensor, 6 m, shielded
REL52803 VA1DA-20S Arc sensor, 20 m, shielded
REL52805 VA1DA-6S-HF Arc sensor, 6 m, shielded, halogen free
REL52802 VA1DA-20S-HF Arc sensor, 20 m, shielded, halogen free
REL52839 VA1DA-6W Arc sensor, 6 m, shielded at sensor end
REL52840 VA1DA-20W Arc sensor, 20 m, shielded at sensor end
REL52828 VYX001 Surface mounting plate for sensors, Z-shaped
REL52829 VYX002 Surface mounting plate for sensors, L-shaped
REL52810 VA1EH-6S Arc sensor, 6 m pipe sensor sielded
REL52808 VA1EH-20S Arc sensor, 20 m pipe sensor shielded